
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1981; Name= BANK
THE SOUTHEAST;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198101190000
06100

01/19/1981
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WALKER,
HAROLD R. &
FRANC

39 124

198102050000
12850

02/05/1981
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantor RELEASES PATTON,
JAMES W. &
DOROTH

39 396

198103310000
34780

03/31/1981
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALPINE
BUILDERS INC

40 82

198104010000
34960

04/01/1981
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALPINE
BUILDERS INC

40 88

198104070000
37670

04/07/1981
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantor RELEASES ALPINE
BUILDERS INC

40 173

198104130000
40390

04/13/1981
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALPINE
BUILDERS INC

40 226

198104160000
41870

04/16/1981
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

ALPINE
BUILDERS INC

40 288

198104170000
43120

04/17/1981
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALPINE
BUILDERS INC

40 320

198105010000
48800

05/01/1981
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALPINE
BUILDERS INC

40 82

198108030000
84010

08/03/1981
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEE, CAROL
E.

17 949

198108030000
84430

08/03/1981
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOOD,
CHARLES A.

17 950


