Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1981; Name= BANK THE SOUTHEAST;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198101190000 06100	01/19/1981 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WALKER, HAROLD R. & FRANC	39	124				
198102050000 12850	02/05/1981 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTON, JAMES W. & DOROTH	39	396				
198103310000 34780	03/31/1981 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ALPINE BUILDERS INC	40	82				
198104010000 34960	04/01/1981 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ALPINE BUILDERS INC	40	88				
198104070000 37670	04/07/1981 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantor	RELEASES	ALPINE BUILDERS INC	40	173				
198104130000 40390	04/13/1981 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ALPINE BUILDERS INC	40	226				
198104160000 41870	04/16/1981 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	ALPINE BUILDERS INC	40	288				
198104170000 43120	04/17/1981 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ALPINE BUILDERS INC	40	320				
198105010000 48800	05/01/1981 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ALPINE BUILDERS INC	40	82				
198108030000 84010	08/03/1981 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEE, CAROL E.	17	949				
198108030000 84430	08/03/1981 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOOD, CHARLES A.	17	950				